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MERIT LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
INTO BED PROGRAMME: 2020-21 

FROM DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY CATEGORY (80% OF SEATS) 
 

CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED (Arts & Commerce Stream)  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1.  Hemashree Gogoi 78.45 
2.  Birina Deka 72.12 
3.  Parismita Dutta 71.86 
4.  Arunav Chakraborty 68.71 
5.  Monika Handique 61.16 
6.  Muskan Agarwal 60.99 
7.  Abhilekha Mohan 60.98 

  

CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED (Science & Engineering Stream)  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1.  Shauvik Chandra Das 69.18 
2.  Kankana Sutradhar 69.16 
3.  Pallabi Konwar 68.24 
4.  Nibedita Hazarika 65.78 
5.  Suhasini Doley 65.53 
6.  Riya Gogoi 64.95 

 

CATEGORY :  OBC (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1.  Puja Gogoi 59.87 
2.  

Priyanka Bora 
59.55 

(Degree Percentage 73.08)  
 

CATEGORY :  OBC (Science & Engineering Stream)  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Gyandeep Kalita 63.82 
2 Karabi Borgohain 62.77 
3 Abhijit Sensua 62.14 

 

CATEGORY : ST (P) (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Silpi Sonowal 60.52 
2 Malaya Sonowal 60.32 

 

 

CATEGORY : ST (P) (Science & Engineering Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Jarfina Deori 59.43 
2 Mintu Saikia 58.41 

 

CATEGORY : SC (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Antara Hazarika 54.68 
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CATEGORY : SC (Science & Engineering Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Kaustabh Das 57.91 

 

CATEGORY : ST (H) :  (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Sikha Terangpi 41.37 

 
CATEGORY : ST (H) :  (Science & Engineering Stream): Nil 

 

CATEGORY : Physically Challenged :  (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Dhanesh Mili 43.84 

 
CATEGORY : Physically Challenged :  (Science & Engineering Stream): Nil 

 
 

WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO BED PROGRAMME: 2020-21 
 FROM DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY CATEGORY 

 

CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED (Arts & Commerce Stream) 
 

 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
  1 Syeda Tajlia Najnin 60.91 
   2 Silpi Sonowal 60.52 
    3 Malaya Sonowal 60.32 

4 Oindrilla Bose 60.12 
5 Puja Gogoi 59.87 
6 Priyanka Bora 59.55 
7 Himadri Saikia 59.55 
8 Mridupaban Gogoi 59.46 
9 Reeti Boruah 59.27 

10 Mayuri Chetia 59.15 
11 Bhuban Mohan Dutta 59.02 
12 Dimpee Chetia 58.96 
13 Nomami Borkatoky 58.75 
14 Surabhi Kalita 58.73 
15 Rupali Sarmah 58.58 
16 Pronati Borgohain 58.43 
17 Ponchi Devi 58.31 
18 Pori Borah 57.97 
19 Biman Borah 57.81 
20 Barasha Phukan 57.62 
21 Madhurya Bora 57.55 
22 Armin Ara Hussain 57.39 
23 

Simanta Mili 
57.38  

(Degree Percentage 61.21) 
24 

Anjali Dutta 
57.38 

(Degree Percentage 58.17) 
25 Pallabi Handique 57.37 
26 Sangeeta Bhatta 57.14 
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CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED (Science & Engineering Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1.  Avimanyu Bose 64.01 
2.  Gyandeep Kalita 63.82 
3.  Beauty Ahmed 63.28 
4.  Karabi Borgohain 62.77 
5.  Priyanka Kashyap 62.73 
6.  Abhijit Sensua 60.59 
7.  Akash Krishnatrya Bhattacharyya 60.59 
8.  Sujata Phukan 60.57 
9.  Diwan Singh Sihag 59.88 
10.  Nilutpal Dutta 59.84 
11.  Priyanka Dey 59.62 
12.  Manash Pratim Lahon 59.53 
13.  Marshal Gogoi 59.51 
14.  Jarfina Deori 59.43 
15.  Zafreen Akhter Ahmed 59.41 
16.  Parismita Dutta 59.05 
17.  Bipasha Dutta 58.46 
18.  Mintu Saikia 58.41 
19.  Kaustabh Das 57.91 
20.  Munin Sharma 57.90 
21.  Nilutpal Gogoi 57.85 
22.  Lakhayajit Gayan 57.50 
23.  Hirak Jyoti Gogoi 57.09 
24.  Namrata Gogoi 56.95 
25.  Abhijit Gowala 56.85 
26.  Monika Chetia 56.81 
27.  Umarani Panging 56.56 

 
CATEGORY :  OBC (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 

Himadri Saikia 
59.55 

(Degree Percentage 56.25)  
2 Mridupaban Gogoi 59.46 
3 Reeti Boruah 59.27 
4 Mayuri Chetia 59.15 
5 Dimpee Chetia 58.96 
6 Pronati Borgohain 58.43 
7 Ponchi Devi 58.31 
8 Pori Borah 57.97 

 

 

CATEGORY :  OBC (Science & Engineering Stream)  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Sujata Phukan 60.57 
2 Manash Pratim Lahon 59.53 
3 Marshal Gogoi 59.51 
4 Parismita Dutta 59.05 
5 Bipasha Dutta 58.46 
6 Nilutpal Gogoi 57.85 
7 Hirak Jyoti Gogoi 57.09 
8 Namrata Gogoi 56.95 
9 Abhijit Gowala 56.85 
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CATEGORY : ST (P) (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Simanta Mili 57.38 
2 Nirmali Saikia 54.87 
3 Utpal Lalung 51.89 
4 Rituraj Doley 50.74 
5 Swopnali Taye 50.16 
6 Ankita Kachari 49.22 
7 Grishma Boruah 48.81 
8 Urbashree Sonowal 48.77 

 

CATEGORY : ST (P) (Science & Engineering Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Umarani Panging 56.56 
2 Pallobjyoti Saikia 55.91 
3 Annapurna Deori 54.40 
4 Jituraj Pegu 53.24 
5 Dear Doley 52.46 
6 Pinki Deuri 50.41 
7 Mondira Sonowal 49.81 
8 Manmohan Sonowal 49.48 

 

CATEGORY : SC (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Banashree Das 52.95 
2 Jui Das 52.19 
3 Priya Hazarika 49.87 
4 Bipasha Das 47.53 
5 Gyanjyoti Das 45.58 

 

 

CATEGORY : SC (Science & Engineering Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Priyanka Sarkar 54.55 
2 Parijat Das 53.36 
3 Jiya Das 52.09 
4 Mayurima Roy 51.75 
5 Sadhana Malakar 49.73 

CATEGORY : ST (H) :  (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Kansita Shyam 37.85 
2 Jyoti Paingdosa 36.24 

 

CATEGORY : Physically Challenged :  (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Priyanka Rani Mall 42.48 
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MERIT LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
INTO BED PROGRAMME: 2020-2021 

(FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY CATEGORY (20% OF SEATS) 
 

CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1.  Swagata Paul 71.89 
2.  Vedika Baruah 63.77 
3.  Jahnabi Dutta 60.72 

  

CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED  (Science & Technology Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Raktim Ranjan Saikia 69.42 
2 Roseleen Ahmed 66.52 
3 Ponkhi Chetia 65.02 

 

CATEGORY :  OBC  (Arts & Commerce Stream)  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1.  Gitashree Saikia 59.52 

 
 

WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO BED PROGRAMME: 2020-21 
FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY CATEGORY 

 
CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED (Arts & Commerce Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1  Gitashree Saikia 59.52 
2  Malavika Napoothiry 59.33 
3  Jyotika Dutta 59.19 
4  Rini Sen 57.71 
5  Munme Baruah 55.36 
6  Rohandeep Borah 54.74 
7  Avilina Borah 53.31 
8  Anjali Barla 52.16 
9  Parijat Phukan 51.42 
10  Pranjal Pratim Chetia 51.33 

 

CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED (Science & Technology Stream) 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  
SCORE 

1  Manash Borah 62.88 
2  Ankita Borah 62.35 
3  Pallabi Kalita 61.30 
4  Dipankar Chetri 61.06 
5  Rashmi Sarmah 60.54 
6  Punam Kumari 60.11 
7  Anindita Gogoi 60.10 
8  Swastika Chutia 60.04 
9  Adreeta Khanikar 58.95 
10  Upashana Khargaria 56.87 
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CATEGORY :  OBC (Arts & Commerce Stream)  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Jyotika Dutta 59.19 
2 Munme Baruah 55.36 
3 Rohandeep Borah 54.74 
4 Avilina Borah 53.31 
5 Anjali Barla 52.16 

 

 
 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO  
BED PROGRAMME: 2020-2021 

UNDER ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION (EWS) CATEGORY 
 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES COMPOSITE  SCORE 
1 Purabi Dutta 51.90 
2 Jyotismita Bora 51.41 
3 Mayuri Dutta 48.97 
4 Susmita Bora 44.20 

 
 

 

 
[Dr. Krishna Prasad Gogoi] 

Head 
Department of Education 

Dibrugarh University 


